Rank Class

1st ILCA 4 OPEN
2nd ILCA 4 OPEN
3rd ILCA 4 OPEN
4th  ILCA 4 OPEN
5th  ILCA 4 OPEN
6th  ILCA 4 OPEN
7th  ILCA 4 OPEN
8th ILCA 4 OPEN
9th ILCA 4 OPEN
10th ILCA 4 OPEN
11th ILCA 4 OPEN
12th ILCA 4 OPEN
13th ILCA 4 OPEN
14th ILCA 4 OPEN

JOGOS NAUTICOS 2022

ILCA 4 OPEN

Results are provisional as of 5 REGATAS ILCA4 on 14JULY2022

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A
Gender R1

Nat SailNo
Pays De La Loire 218831
Euskadi 205758
Viana Do Castelo 217729
Galice 200251
Galice 196639
La Coruna 183031

Bas Guadiana 2

Bas Guadiana (4) 205353
Bas Guadiana 3

Bas Guadiana (5) 180844
La Coruna 214594
Bas Guadiana (2) 19659
Bas Guadiana (3) 188296
Bas Guadiana (2) 1

HelmName Club

Blanche
Paul
Jorge
Juan

Eva
Jacobo
Beatriz
Denys
Gustavo
Vasco
Barbara
GonzaAlo
Pedro
Maria Ines

LE GOFF

EMEZABAL
PEREZ-CELA

NIETO

VAZ QUEZ
MONTERO NARANJO
NUNES

YEVSTAFIEV

PIRES

ANTUNES
GONZALEZ DEL CASTILLO
DE LA CRUZ AL AMO
PEREZ PAJAREZ
SOUSA

Helmid
1005X
11141
1178C
975R
976S
994L

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

BRI <L -

2.0
1.0
3.0
(8.0)
(6.0)
(10.0)
(9.0)
5.0
7.0
4.0
(14.0)
12.0
11.0
13.0

R2 R3 R4
1.0 (7.0) 4.0
(7.0) 20 1.0
50 1.0 (15.0 UFD)
30 30 20
60 60 30
40 80 50
80 40 70
20 100 100
(13.0) 5.0 8.0
11.0 1.0 6.0
90 90 11.0
(14.0) 12.0 9.0
10.0 (13.0) 12.0
12.0 (14.0) 13.0

R5
1.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
2.0
8.0
7.0
(12.0)
11.0
(13.0)
5.0
9.0
10.0
14.0

Nett
8.0

8.0

12.0
14.0
17.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
31.0
32.0
34.0
42.0
43.0
52.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1005X
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1005X
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1114L
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1114L
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1178C
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1178C
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=975R
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=975R
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=976S
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=976S
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=994L
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=994L
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1092N
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1092N
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1093P
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1093P
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1094Q
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1094Q
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1096S
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1096S
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=996N
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=996N
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1105B
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1105B
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1113K
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1113K
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1095R
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=1095R
http://www.sailwave.com/

